RCD 2P
BS EN 61008-1
* Example shown RTB630302
Type A
Part No. Description
RTA1001002S TYPE A 100A 100mA 2P RCD "S" TYPE
RTA100302 TYPE A 100A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA250302 TYPE A 25A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA400302 TYPE A 40A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA630302 TYPE A 63A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA800302 TYPE A 80A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA801002 TYPE A 80A 100mA 2P RCD
Type B
Part No. Description
RTB630302 TYPE B 63A 30mA 2P RCD (72mm)
* Example shown RTA630302
12 | 01563 533554